
2015 Slip Rates

25 Dundas St W., Belleville, ON K8P 3M7     |     www.crates.com     |     343.270.0022    |    slips-belleville@crates.com

BELLEVILLE

ALL NEW FLOATING DOCKS

25’ -    $ 1,300

30‘ -    $ 1,560

35’ -    $ 1,825

40’ -    $ 2,100

45‘ - $ 2,350

50’ -    $ 2,700

60’ -    $ 3,100

Summer 
(April 15 - Oct 15)

$ 175

$ 175

$ 250

$ 250

$ 300

$ 300

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ 300

$ 350

$ 400

$ 450

Hydro Service
(30 Amp)

Hydro Service
(50 Amp)

Monthly
(Transient) 

$ 525

$ 630

$ 735

$ 840

$ 945

$ 1,050

$ 1,260

  

BELLEVILLE

FAMILY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1930

- Full Service Marina
- 200 Slips To Accomodate 16 Feet - 80 Feet
- Volvo & Mercruiser Certified
- NEW Washrooms & Showers
- NEW Laundry Services
- NEW 50 & 30 Amp Power Poles
  NO POWER LOSS
- City Water NO PRESSURE LOSS
- Fully Fenced Secure Facility
- 26 Security Camera’s
- NEW Floating Docks
- NEW Gas & Diesel Pumps
- NEW Pumpout Machine
- NEW 50 Ton Travel Lift For Boats To 80 Feet
- NEW High Speed Wifi Internet, Perfect 
  Signal Throughout Entire Marina
- NEW Forklift Handling to 25 Feet
- NEW Hydraulic Trailer For Boats Up To 55 Feet
- NEW Immaculate Grounds & Pavement
- Walking Distance To Many Restaurants
  & Ammenities

E LOSS
it

p

r Boats To 80 F
, PerfeP t

Boats To 80 Fee

cilili
OSSOSS

s
ed Secence

City W

Re

a

FeFe

Fork
ouugh

edd W
LifLift t

te

Pr

hoh
e

mo
C

m
ana

a
Fee

ure F
ra’s

   |    slips-belle @crates.com

Winter
(Oct 16 - April 14)

$30 Per Foot

For all Sizes

Transient Dockage - $1.70 Per Foot Per Night     |     Pumpouts $15.00 Each ($69.00 Yearly Unlimited Pass, Free with $100.00 Fuel)

930

Executive Slips -

Welcome To The Family..

**Live aboard boaters will be required to pay an extra $200.00 on hydro services

Immaculate Grounds Immaculate Washrooms

Gas  |  Diesel  |  Pumpout 50 Ton Lift  |  Launch Ramp**services offered are subject to change without compensation**


