

2015 Slip Rates

BELLEVILLE

ALL NEW FLOATING DOCKS

	Summer (April 15 - Oct 15)		Winter (Oct 16 - April 14)	Hydro Service (30 Amp)	Hydro Service (50 Amp)	Monthly (Transient)
	25' -	\$ 1,300	\$30 Per Foot	\$ 175	\$ N/A	\$ 525
	30' -	\$ 1,560	For all Sizes	\$ 175	\$ N/A	\$ 630
	35' -	\$ 1,825		\$ 250	\$ N/A	\$ 735
	40' -	\$ 2,100		\$ 250	\$ 300	\$ 840
	45' -	\$ 2,350		\$ 300	\$ 350	\$ 945
Executive Slips -	- 50' -	\$ 2,700		\$ 300	\$ 400	\$ 1,050
	60' -	\$ 3,100	V	\$ N/A	\$ 450	\$ 1,260

Transient Dockage - \$1.70 Per Foot Per Night | Pumpouts \$15.00 Each (\$69.00 Yearly Unlimited Pass, Free with \$100.00 Fuel)

**Live aboard boaters will be required to pay an extra \$200.00 on hydro services

FAMILY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1930











- Full Service Marina
- 200 Slips To Accomodate 16 Feet 80 Feet
- Volvo & Mercruiser Certified
- NEW Washrooms & Showers
- NEW Laundry Services
- NEW 50 & 30 Amp Power Poles NO POWER LOSS
- City Water NO PRESSURE LOSS
- Fully Fenced Secure Facility
- 26 Security Camera's
- NEW Floating Docks
- NEW Gas & Diesel Pumps
- NEW Pumpout Machine
- NEW 50 Ton Travel Lift For Boats To 80 Feet
- NEW High Speed Wifi Internet, Perfect Signal Throughout Entire Marina
- NEW Forklift Handling to 25 Feet
- NEW Hydraulic Trailer For Boats Up To 55 Feet
- NEW Immaculate Grounds & Pavement
- Walking Distance To Many Restaurants & Ammenities

services offered are subject to change without compensation

Welcome To The Family...









Gas | Diesel | Pumpout



Immaculate Washrooms



50 Ton Lift | Launch Ramp